
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

Wine & Beverage Menu 
 

  



 
 

 
 

Special Aperitif  
 
 

„ROSÉ FRÜCHTCHEN“ 
Homemade Aperitif with rosé wine and raspberry 
sauce 

6,90 € 

LILLET BUCKda Lillet, Ginger Ale, lime 6,90 € 

LILLET VIVEdcj Lillet, Tonic, cucumber, strawberry, mint 7,90 € 

„ROSEMARY“d Martini, Vodka, honey, rosemary 7,90 € 

„ICE AGE“cj 
mango-basil-sorbet 

 with Gin & tonic 

 with tonic 

 7,90 € 

 4,90 € 

„COSMO“cj Cranberry Juice, Tonic, lime 4,90 € 

„COOL MINT“a Ginger Ale, elderflower, mint, lime 4,90 € 

Oder lieber einen Klassiker? 

MARTINI RISERVA SPECIALEd 

AMBRATO/RUBINO  
5 cl   4,90 € 

SHERRY LUSTAU DRY/MEDIUM/CREAM d 
 

5 cl   6,90 € 

APEROL * SPRITZaj 

 

0,2l   7,90 € 

HUGO 
 

0,2l   7,90 € 

CAMPARI * ORANGEaj 
 

0,2l   7,90 € 

Sparkling Wine And Champagnerd 

GRANDE CUVÉE SCHLOSSBERG SPARKLING WINE,  
dry / medium-dry                          

Sektkellerei Schloss Wackerbarth, Radebeul, Sachsen 

0,1 l 

0,75 l 

4,50 € 

30,00 € 

MOET & CHANDON IMPÉRIAL * Brut 
0,2 l 

0,75 l 

26,00 € 

119,00 € 

 



 
 

 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 

 

Meißner  

White-  &  Rosé Wines 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

All Wines contain Sulfite  



 
 

  

 
 

Winzer Meissen 
The Meißner Winemanufactory 

 

1,500 winemakers, a great passion. 

The WINZER MEISSEN is a recipe for success. Together they gain a unique cultural asset with 

the wine growing along the Saxon Wine Route 

with a long tradition. 

2017er MÜLLER-THURGAU  
QbA, dry 
Weinböhlaer Gellertberg 

Fine fruit with mineral nuances, scent of pear, 
apple and peach, subtle spiciness, fresh and 

harmonious. 

 

0,1 l 

0,2 l 

0,5 l 

0,75 l 

 

4,20 € 

8,00 € 

20,00 € 

29,00 € 

2017er BACCHUS 
QbA, medium dry 

Notes of white and red currant with hints of 

black, exotic aromas of mango with hints of 
mint. 

 

0,1 l 

0,2 l 

0,5 l 

0,75 l 

 

4,60 € 

8,80 € 

21,90 € 

32,00 € 

2016er TRAMINER  

QbA, dry 
Bereich Meißen 

This wine surprises with its straightforward-
ness. The bouquet smells of a touch of exoti-
cism, with bitter grapefruit, ripe lychee and 

roses. 

 

0,1 l 

0,2 l 

0,5 l 

0,75 l 

 

4,30 € 

8,60 € 

21,10 € 

31,90 € 

2016er SCHEUREBE 

Kabinett, dry 
Jessener Gorrenberg 

In the glass unfolds an intense aroma of 
blackcurrants accompanied by elderflowers. 
On the palate, the Scheurebe presents subtly 

fruity with a fresh acidity. 

0,1 l 

0,2 l 

0,5 l 

0,75 l 

4,50 € 

8,90 € 

21,50 € 

32,50 € 

 
 

The WINZER MEISSEN wines are presented in the typical local form of the Sachsenkeule. 
A trademark only for Saxon wines. 

 

"Experience a journey back in time in the historic cellars 
to the beginnings of viticulture. " 

 

Thursday and Friday at 14:30, the Weinerlebniswelt offers a cellar tour. 

(By appointment also individually bookable!) 

WeinErlebnisWelt Meißen Bennoweg 9/01662 Meissen / 03521-780970 



 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

Winery Steffen Loose 
from Niederau  

next to Meißen 

 

 
 
 

 

2016er CHARDONNAY 
QbA, dry 

Weinböhlaer Gellertberg 

The aroma of green apples paired with the aroma 
of hazelnuts make this Chardonnay a charming 

companion for light meals. 

 

0,1 l 

0,2 l 

0,5 l 

0,75 l  

  

4,90 € 

9,40 € 

23,30 € 

34,00 € 

2016er GRAUBURGUNDER  
Spätlese, dry 

aged in Barrique 

Full-bodied, fruity wine with aromas of ripe pear 
and quince. These are accompanied by a subtle 
wood note. A top product from Loose and our in-
sider tip! 

0,1 l 

0,2 l 

0,5 l 

0,75 l 

6,10 € 

11,60 € 

29,00 € 

42,00 € 

Winery Schloss Proschwitz 
Prinz zur Lippe 

in Zadel to Meißen 

 

 

The Weingut Schloss Proschwitz is today the oldest private 

managed winery in Saxony. 

2016er GOLDRIESLING  
    QbA, dry 

 
-Sachsens specialty- 

Delicate fruit flavors of citrus, grapefruit, 
pineapple, apples, pears and ripe bananas, at 
the same time fresh tones reminiscent of 
grass and sorrel. Fine fruity with a lively fresh 
acidity. 

0,1 l 

0,2 l 

0,5 l 

0,75 l 

5,50 € 

10,50 € 

26,20 € 

38,00 € 

2016er ELBLING  
VdP Gutswein, dry 
 

Meadow herbs, green apple, white tea flow 
through the nose. The freshness continues on 

the palate. With a lively and ripe acid it is 

wonderfully juicy and makes you want more. 

0,1 l 

0,2 l 

0,5 l 

0,75 l 

5,50 € 

10,50 € 

26,20 €  

38,00 € 

2016er CUVEE CLEMENS 
   VdP Gutswein, dry 

Elegant-aromatic-inviting! Distinct aromas of 
elderberry, gooseberry and apricot, inter-
spersed with a fine minerality. A lively, fresh 
character! 

0,1 l 

0,2 l 

0,5 l 

0,75 l 

4,80 € 

9,20 € 

22,80 € 

33,00 € 



 
 

 

 

 

 

 

Rothes Gut Meißen 

Tim Strasser 

 

 
 

 
2016er RIESLING 

QbA, dry 
Meißner Ratsweinberg 

 
This wine works best in small sips. Then it unfolds 
in the nose a fine sweet touch with nuances of 
peach. At the Gau-men he gives himself fresh and 
with remarkable minerality. The acidity of the Ries-

ling is not in the foreground and is integrated har-
moniously. 

! Of our employees classified as particularly valua-
ble! 

 

0,1 l 

0,2 l 

0,5 l 

0,75 l 

4,60 € 

8,80 € 

21,90 € 

32,00 € 

2015er 4.GENERATION 
    Cuvée, dry 

    Bereich Meißen 

 
Consisting of 3 Burgundy grape varieties, early and 

Pinot Noir "weissgekeltert" and Pinot Gris. The color 
shimmers in a hint of old pink with yellowish reflec-
tions. He presents himself as a strong, rich and ex-
pressive Burgundy. The ripe nose leaves a slightly 
sweet sensation. Aromas of red berries and almond, 
marzipan and fresh olives are rising. A strong and 
multi-faceted wine that makes itself felt in the 

mouth. 

0,1 l 

0,2 l 

0,5 l 

0,75 l 

5,20 € 

9,90 € 

24,70 € 

36,00 € 

2016er SCHEUREBE 

QbA, dry 
Bereich Meißen 

In the nose it has subtle nuances of black currant, 
gooseberry and elderflower. Subliminal also apple 
and grapefruit. At the beginning of a fine sweet-
ness, a full-bodied fruity mouthfeel, which is sup-
plemented after a short time with an invigorating 

acidity. Slightly spicy mineral nuances on the finish. 

0,1 l 

0,2 l 

0,5 l 

0,75 l 

4,80 €  

9,20 €  

22,80 € 

33,00 €  

2016er HIBERNAL 
QbA, medium dry 

Meißner Ratsweinberg 

The fruity Hibernal convinces in the nose with a 
wealth of tropical fruit flavors. The taste is carried 
by a fine sweetness. Nuances of gooseberry, pas-

sion fruit, lychee and blood-orange are comple-
mented by a well-integrated acidity. 

0,1 l 

0,2 l 

0,5 l 

   6,80 € 

13,00 € 

32,00 € 

2015er SOLARIS  

    Auslese, sweet 
    Meißner Ratsweinberg 
    

The wine swings oily in a rich straw yellow in the 
glass. It leaves a nutty aromas of almond, hazel-

nuts and walnuts, which pleasantly superimpose 
the lovely nuances of honey, flowers and jasmine. 
An optimal addition to the dessert. 

0,1 l 

0,2 l 

0,5 l 

7,60 € 

14,50 € 

36,00 € 

2017er ROSÉ 
    QbA, medium dry 

    Bereich Meißen 

The first impressions of raspberry and blood orange 
give it a sparkling freshness. Followed by strong 
flavors such as strawberry, blackberry and slight 

nuances of caramel. Salmon pink in the glass bril-

liant. An ideal companion through the summer. 

0,1 l 

0,2 l 

0,5 l 

0,75 l 

4,50 € 

8,60 € 

21,40 € 

31,00 € 

  



 
 

    

 
 

Winery Jan Ulrich  
    Diesbar-Seußlitz 

  

2016er JOHANNITER 
    Kabinett, dry 

    Seußlitzer Heinrichburg  

This wine is slightly fruity and fresh sparkling. A 
special wine that has a very balanced balance of 

residual sugar and acidity. 

 

0,1 l 

0,2 l 

0,5 l 

0,75 l 

 

 

4,20 € 

8,00 € 

20,00 € 

29,00 € 

 

2017er SCHIELER 
    Medium dry 
    Bereich Meißen 

With its fine sparkling acidity, the light taste of lo-
cal summer fruits and the very pleasant residual 
sugar, this Schieler is one of the best in the re-
gion. Especially pleasant is the soft and silky fi-
nish. 

0,1 l 

0,2 l 

0,5 l 

0,75 l 

4,20 € 

8,00 € 

20,00 € 

29,00 € 

 
   

 
   Winery Joachim Lehmann  

         Diesbar-Seußlitz 

  

    

2017er  
    WEIßER SOMMERTRAUM 

    QbA, dry 

A perfect Schoppenwein from Müller-Thurgau 
and Scheurebe, the fruity-fresh taste and nice 

sparkling. It fits best with light summer dishes. 

0,1 l 

0,2 l 

0,5 l 

0,75 l 

3,90 € 

7,50 € 

18,60 € 

27,00 € 

 
 

 

 

 

 

  

 

   

 Not to forget: 

Spritzer dry/medium dry 
0,2 l 

0,5 l 
5,10 € 

12,00 € 

 

 
 

 
 



 
 

 

 
 

Red Wines out of Saxony 
 
 

 

2016er ACOLON  
QbA, sweet 

Weingut Hanke,  
Jessen/Elster 

Reminiscent in color, smell & taste of deep ripe 
sweet cherries, the high residual sugar content 

supports this flavor. A light acidity and subtle 
tannins complement the wine. 

 

0,1 l 

0,2 l 

0,5 l 

0,75 l 

 

4,20 € 

8,00 € 

20,00 € 

26,00 € 

2015er BLAUER ZWEIGELT 

    QbA, dry 
    Weingut Lehmann, 
    Diesbar-Seußlitz 

This typical Austrian grape variety presents itself 

here as a light red wine developed in barrique 
with a taste of currants and a fine acidity. 

 

0,1 l 

0,2 l 

0,5 l 

0,75 l 

 

4,80 € 

9,20 € 

22,80 € 

32,00 € 

DER ROTE SCHUH  

Qualitätswein, dry 
Weingut Schuh, 

Sörnewitz 

Red-violet wine with aromas of black cherry and 
blackberries with hints of vanilla. The taste of 

dark, ripe cartilage cherries have a clear influ-
ence. The wine is neither too soft nor too strong, 
with balanced, tender tannins 

0,1 l 

0,2 l 

0,5 l 

0,75 l 

4,80 € 

9,20 € 

22,80 € 

32,00 € 

2014er REGENT 
Qualitätswein, dry 

Weingut Schuh,  
Sörnewitz 

Deep dark red wine with an intense and fruity 
aroma of berries, blackberries, elderberries, as 
well as cassis and ripe plums. The taste is strong 
and long-lasting with good tannin structure. Ma-

tured in oak barrels for 12 months. 

0,1 l 

0,2 l 

0,5 l 

0,75 l 

6,00 € 

11,40 € 

28,50 € 

40,00 € 

2013er SPÄTBURGUNDER 
    QbA, dry 

    Weingut Steffen Loose, 
    Niederau 

Intense fruit aroma after various dark berries 
and ripe cherry - aged in oak barrels! 

 

0,1 l 

0,2 l 

0,5 l 

0,75 l 

 

6,30 € 

12,00 € 

30,00 € 

42,00 € 

2014er CUVÉE MORITZ 

    VDP, Barrique, dry 
    Schloss Proschwitz 

    Meißen 

Sweet flavors of cherries, cassis and blackberry; 
a light bacon note complements beautiful roast-
ed aromas and a hint of bitter almond. On the 
palate, wonderful cherry aromas and blackberry 
and some dark chocolate rounded off by harmo-

nious tannins. 

0,75 l 55,00 € 

 
  



 
 

 

 
 

Strong red wines 
outside of Germany 

2016er  “GOOD HOPE”  
  CABERNET SAUVIGNON/MERLOT 

  Danie de Wet 
  South Africa 

An impressively dense, emphatically fruity 
and full-bodied wine with nuanced bouquet 
and velvety-soft finale. Aromas of soft 

plums and ripe berries are prevalent. Sub-

tle, soft and well-balanced tannins give a 
round mouth feel, with a persistent after-
taste. 

0,75 l 23,00 € 

2014er MARQUÉS DE REINOSA 

   Crianza 
   Rioja, Spain 

The wine has a deep cherry red with a spicy 
bouquet and strong aromas of red fruits. He 
is full-bodied and balanced. The finish is 
harmonious and mild, with sweet tannins 
and slightly spicy notes. 

0,75 l 27,00 € 

2014er BARDOLINO 
   Azienda Agricola Giarola 
   Venetien, Italy 

This wine has an intense, light ruby red. It 

is characterized by a full body and is well 
balanced. In the taste are bright red fruits 
in the foreground. 

0,75 l 27,00 € 

2012er MONTEPULCIANO 
   D’Abruzzo Riserva 

   Cantina Tollo 
   Abruzzen, Italy 

This wine comes with dense, ruby red color 

in the glass and smells of plums, ripe cher-
ries, lovage, some earthberry jam and 
blackberry. At the palate he shows a full 
and robust body. The tannins are perfectly 
integrated. Long and resonant in the final. 

0,75 l 36,00 € 

2016er PURO BIO  

    MALBEC/CABERNET 
    Dieter Meier 
    Mendoza, Argentinia 

This dark, ruby-red wine has a fruity bou-
quet in the aroma with juicy aromas of ripe 
cherries and plums. The taste on the palate 

full-bodied, juicy and complex with lots of 
fruit and gentle tannins. 

0,75 l 39,00 € 

2008er CHÂTEAU CLARKE 
    Baron Edmond de Rothschild 

    Listrac Medoc 
    Bordeaux, France 

Reveals a seductive bouquet of dark ber-

ries. Creamy, well-structured palate, show-
ing a juicy ripe fruit, lots of charm, aromas 
of dark cherries, very nice balance between 
fruit and tannins, with a long finish. 

0,75 l 47,00 € 

  



 
 

 

 
 

Fresh draft beer on tap 

Goldener Reiter - saxon pilsner 

Radler/Diesel 

0,3 l 

 

0,5 l 

2,90 € 

 

4,50 € 

 
Bottle beer 

Eibauer Dark beer 0,5 l 4,50 € 

Erdinger Hefeweizen, light & fruity 0,5 l 4,50 € 

Erdinger Hefeweizen, without alcohol 0,5 l 4,50 € 

Clausthaler, pilsner without alcohol 0,33 l 3,20 € 

 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 



 
 

 

 

Alkoholfreie Getränke 

Margon Water 
Still, Medium, Classic 

0,25 l 

0,75 l 

2,50 € 

5,50 € 

Thomas Henry Tonic Watercj, Ginger Alea ,  
Bitter Lemoncj 

0,2 l 3,10 € 

Coca Colaagi, Fantaac, Sprite, Speziacgi, Cola Lightagih 0,2 l 2,90 € 

Fruchtsäfte & Nektar aus Meißen 
von der Saftkelterei Wustlich 
Apple juice 

Orange juice 

Sour cherry nectar 

Banana nectar 

Grape juice 

Multivitamin juice 

Currant nectar 

Rhubarb nectar 

 

all juices are also available as Schorle 

 

 

 

 

0,2l / 0,4l  

 

 

 

 

 

0,2l / 0,4l 

 

 

 

 

2,40 €/4,10 € 

 

 

 

 

 

2,20 € /3,90 € 

 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
  



 
 

 

 
 

Kaffeespezialitäten  & Heißgetränke 

Cup of coffeei / Pott of coffeei  2,40 € / 4,00 € 

Milchkaffeei / Cappuccinoi  3,50 € 

Latte Macchiatoi  3,90 € 

Espressoi / -double- 

Espresso Macchiatoi / -double- 

 
2,30 € / 3,70 € 

2,50 € / 3,90 € 

Glas of warm milk 0,2 l  2,00 € 

Hot chocolate white/dark  3,50 € 

 

 

TeeGschwendner stands for highest product quality and freshness standards. Only from 

the best 0.5% of the annual world harvest the teatasters select the finest teas for you. 

Close personal contacts to independent tea producers with small acreage secure quali-

ties and rarities that are not found in the rest of the market. 

Herbal / fruit tea 

Peppermint, Gourmet Herbs, Chamomile, Hot & red 

glas 

pot 

2,30 € 

4,50 € 

Rooibos tea 

Green rooibos lime ginger, cream caramel 

glas 

pot 

2,30 € 

4,50 € 

green tea 

Japan Sencha, China Wuyuan Jasmine, Marani (flavored) 

glas 

pot 

2,30 € 

4,50 € 

Black tea 

English Breakfast, Darjeeling Pussimbing, Earl Gray (fla-

vored) 

glas 

pot 

2,30 € 

4,50 € 

 

  



 
 

 

 

Cocktails 
 

With Alkohol 
 

FASS-ZINATIONAJ 8,90 € 

Juniper Jack Gin, Campari, Apple Juice, Lemon, Ginger Ale 

STEFFIS WUNDERLANDA 8,90 € 

Rum, vodka, blue curacao, grenadine, blackcurrant, 

Grape, rhubarb 

COSMOPOLITAN - ORIGINAL DER 30ER JAHRE - 8,90 € 

Gin, Cointreau, lemon, raspberry syrup 

PIÑA COLADA - ORIGINAL AUS DER KARIBIK - 8,90 € 

white rum, brown rum, pineapple, cream of coconut, cream 

THE CLASSIC COCKTAILA 8,90 € 

Brandy, curacao, maraschino liqueur, lemon, sugar 

CAIPIRINHA DELUXE 8,90 € 

Lime, cane sugar, cachaça, sparkling wine, crushed ice 

 

Without alcohol 
 
 

  

CHERRY KISSA 5,90 € 

Cherry syrup, Cream of Coconut, Cherry, Cream 

IPANEMAA 5,90 € 

Lime, cane sugar, ginger ale, crushed ice 

MISS PIGGYA 5,90 € 

Orange, banana, grenadine, strawberry syrup, ginger ale 



 
 

 
 

 

Digestif, Spirits & Longdrinks 
 

Whisky  2 cl / 4 cl 
Auchentoshana 12 

years, Schottland 
Lowlands, matured in Oloroso and Bourbon barrels. 

Green notes and pronounced nut flavors 
3,90 € / 7,50 € 

The Glenlivet 15 years, 

Schottland 
Speyside, matured in French oak barrels. Soft with 

sweet, fruity & nutty aromas, with a hint of cinnamon 
4,50 € / 8,70 € 

Glenmorangie Lasantaa 

12 years, Schottland 
Highlands, Sherry barrel finish (Oloroso & PX). Rich in 

spicy and nutty aromas 
4,90 € / 9,50 € 

Ardbeg Uigedail 

Schottland 
Islay, deep smoky notes with lush sweet flavors & 

raisin. 
5,90 € /11,50 € 

Redbreast 12 years 

Irland 
Full & complex aroma of spicy & fruity notes. Nice 

balance of sherry and toasted flavors 
4,20 € / 8,10 € 

The Yamazaki 12 years  

Single Malt, Japan 

The maturation in American, Spanish & Japanese oak 

barrels makes this whiskey something special. This 

results in a high complexity, which comes up with 

vanilla and honey but also with red fruits and sherry 

12,00 €/23,00 € 

Gin  
2 cl / 4 cl 

Tanqueray No. TEN Classic gin with a fine citrus note 3,10 € / 5,90 € 

Gin Mare  Mediterranean notes with rosemary and orange 4,50 € / 8,70 € 

Juniper Jack Regional! Very pure and strong juniper notes 3,90 € / 7,50 € 

Juniper Jack 

Navy Strengh 
Enjoy pure or with a sip of water. 5,40 € /10,50 € 

Roku Gin 6 Made from 6 unique Japanese plants 3,10 € / 5,90 € 

Cognac  
2 cl / 4 cl 

Remy Martin V.S.O.P. 
 

4,10 € / 7,90 € 

HINE Rare V.S.O.P.  4,90 € / 9,50 € 

Rum  2 cl / 4 cl 

Havana Club 3 Jahre Cuba 1,90 € / 3,50 € 

Brugal Anejo Dominican Republic 2,20 € / 4,00 € 

Botucal Reserva  

Exclusiva 
Venezuela 3,60 € / 6,90 € 



 
 

 

 
 

Obstbrand 
 

 
2 cl / 4 cl 

Weingut Hanke 

saxon spirit  

quince spirit 

  

2,40 € / 4,50 € 

2,90 € / 5,50 € 

Meißner Spezialitätenbrennerei  Prinz zur Lippe 

Pear spirit 

Rasbery spirit 

Dark Temptaiond – matured in oak barrels - velvety soft, yet strong red 

wine from the winery 3 men Radebeul, meets the finest wine distillate and 

is completed by sweetness. 

 

4,30 € / 8,20 € 

4,20 € / 8,00 € 

3,20 € / 6,00 € 

WINZER MEISSEN 

Saxon pomace spirit from Traminer 

 

3,30 € / 6,20 € 

Vodka & Korn & Tequila  2 cl / 4 cl 

Smirnoff  1,90 € / 3,50 € 

Sash & Fritz  2,40 € / 4,50 € 

Nordhäuser Doppelkorn  1,80 € / 3,00 € 

Tequila Silver Jose Cuervo  1,90 € / 3,50 € 

Malteser Aquavit  1,80 € / 3,20 € 

Herb liqueur & bitter  2 cl / 4 cl 

Radeberger Bitter 

Ramazzotti 

Averna 

Fernet Branca 

Pernoda 

 2,90 € / 5,40 € 

3,00 € / 5,60 € 

2,20 € / 4,10 € 

2,10 € / 3,90 € 

2,30 € / 4,30 € 

Liqueur  2 cl / 4 cl 
 

Advocaat 

Baileys Irish Creama 

Malibu 

 
1,80 € / 3,00 € 

2,10 € / 3,90 € 

2,20 € / 4,00 € 

               
 

 
 
Explanation of additives: a) With colorant b) With preservative c) With antioxidant d) Sulfurized e) With flavor enhancer f) 
Blackened g) With phosphate h) With sweetener i) Caffeine-containing j) Quinine-containing 


